
 

 

 

 

D46(MARCH 2019) & D47(SEP 2019) CLASS BLOCK V TIMETABLE FROM 1ST AUGUST TO 2ND 

SEPTEMBER 2022( 5 weeks) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
KEY      common units- date:29/7/2022  

           

1. Trauma & Emergency Nursing II- 5 HRS Ms.Felister    CPD- 2hrs-MS. LUCY 

2. ENT -4 HRS-Mr.Wanjala        ENTREPRENEUR -2.5 hrs- Mr.Isaac 

3. MIDWIFERY- 5 HRS HOURS- Mr. Mayaka      Procurement-2.5 hrs-Ms.Edith 

4. Geriatric & Palliative Nursing- 2.5 HOURS- Mr. Matunda 
5. Community Health 4 HOURS- MS. EDITH 

6. Neurological Nursing - 5 HRS – Mr. Kirimi 

7. Dermatology – 5 HOURS-  Ms.Lucy 

8. Teaching Methodology -4.5 HOURS- Mr. Chacha 

 8.00AM-
9.00AM 

9.00AM-
10.00AM 

 10.30AM-
11.30AM 

11.30AM-
1.00PM 

 2.00PM-
3.00PM 

3.00PM-
4.30PM 

MON ENT 
 

ENT 
 

B Midwifery 
 

Midwifery 
 

L Teaching 
Methodology 

Teaching 
Methodology 

TUE ENT 
 

ENT 
 

R Trauma & 
Emergency 
Nursing II 

Trauma & 
Emergency 
Nursing II 

U Dermatology  Dermatology 

WED Teaching 
Methodology 

Teaching 
Methodology 

E Trauma & 
Emergency 

Nursing II 

Trauma & 
Emergency 

Nursing II 

N Dermatology Dermatology 

THUR Community 

Health 

Community 

Health 

A Geriatrics & 

Palliative 
Nursing 

Geriatrics & 

Palliative 
Nursing 

C Neurological 

Nursing 

Neurological 

Nursing 

FRIDAY Community 

Health 

Community 

Health 

K Neurological 

Nursing 

Neurological 

Nursing 

H Midwifery 

 

Midwifery 

 


