

ARCHDIOCESE OF NYERI SISTER LEONELLA CONSOLATA MEDICAL COLLEGE

P.O. Box 25-10100, Nyeri +254 724 303 431, +254 757 714 135, cnsmathari@yahoo.com slconsolatamedical19@gmail.com www.consolatamedcollege.ac.ke

D46(MARCH 2019) & D47(SEP 2019) CLASS BLOCK V TIMETABLE FROM 1ST AUGUST TO 2ND SEPTEMBER 2022(5 weeks)

	8.00AM- 9.00AM	9.00AM- 10.00AM		10.30AM- 11.30AM	11.30AM- 1.00PM		2.00PM- 3.00PM	3.00PM- 4.30PM
MON	ENT	ENT	В	Midwifery	Midwifery	L	Teaching	Teaching
							Methodology	Methodology
TUE	ENT	ENT	R	Trauma &	Trauma &	U	Dermatology	Dermatology
				Emergency	Emergency			
				Nursing II	Nursing II			
WED	Teaching	Teaching	E	Trauma &	Trauma &	N	Dermatology	Dermatology
	Methodology	Methodology		Emergency	Emergency			
				Nursing II	Nursing II			
THUR	Community	Community	Α	Geriatrics &	Geriatrics &	С	Neurological	Neurological
	Health	Health		Palliative	Palliative		Nursing	Nursing
				Nursing	Nursing			
FRIDAY	Community	Community	K	Neurological	Neurological	Н	Midwifery	Midwifery
	Health	Health		Nursing	Nursing		_	-

KEY common units- date:29/7/2022

- 1. Trauma & Emergency Nursing II- 5 HRS Ms.Felister
- 2. ENT -4 HRS-Mr.Wanjala
- 3. MIDWIFERY- 5 HRS HOURS- Mr. Mayaka
- 4. Geriatric & Palliative Nursing- 2.5 HOURS- Mr. Matunda
- 5. Community Health 4 HOURS- MS. EDITH
- 6. Neurological Nursing 5 HRS Mr. Kirimi
- 7. Dermatology 5 HOURS- Ms.Lucy
- 8. Teaching Methodology -4.5 HOURS- Mr. Chacha

CPD- 2hrs-MS. LUCY ENTREPRENEUR -2.5 hrs- Mr.Isaac Procurement-2.5 hrs-Ms.Edith